
Monday, March 3Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.A Narang

6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Organ Medley
9.45. We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 The Story of Alan-Carlyle
10.156 The Two Dianas
10.30. Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Mornipg Tune Parade
11.30 Shopping Reporter
412. 0 Midday Musicale
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Stars of fong: Mills Brothers
2. 0 Famous Letters
2.15 David Rose and his Orchestra2.30 Women’s dour (Marina): Organi-sation News; Home Department Corner;Letter to Felicity (first broadcast); JoanHewitt Interviews t
.30 1ZB Happiness Club
35 Music and Song: Stanley Black0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
1 Piano Portrait: Eddie Heywood.30 Variety Parade
0 Dance Band
45 Evening Star: Arthur Godfrey
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Favourites of the Day
6.30 Creatures of the Wild, by R. W.Roach
6. Concert Orchestra
7. 0 py7A5 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Appointment with Fate8. 0 ge eo Circus (last broadcast)8.15 A Man Called Sheppard

8.30 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
8. 0 Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Varieties on Record
10. 0 Reply Paid Quiz
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m,
6. Oam. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Orchestras j
9.45 Two in Harmony
10. O The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 George Formby, Billy Ternent’s Or-
chestra, Larry Adler
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Melody Express
1. Op.m. Down Memory Lane
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Famous Letters: Beethoven
2.15 Favourites from Opera
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), TheGood Companion; Home Department;
News from Organisations; Joan HewittInterviews
3.30 The Grand Hotel Orchestra
3.45 Gladys Swarthout4.0 Souvenirs of Music
4.15 Richard Crooks
4.30 The Novelty Players
.45 Jeannette McDonald
Oo Charlie Kunz

6.15 Way Out West
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Storytime

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Modern Marvels: The Grand Coules
Dam
6.45 Rhumba Rhythm
7./9 I Spy (last broadcast)
7.16 Patrick Dawlish
7.390 Alias the Baron
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus (last broadcast)
-6B.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Tiny Hill Orchestra
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpot

. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Intruder
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Piano Pastimes2..0 Famous Letters
2.15 Light Orchestral
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):

9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Light Opera
9.45 Charles Williams Orchestra
10. 0 For the Motorist
10.30 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH3ZB 1100 ke, 273 m.
| 6. Oa.m. Sun Up session
~ Pe Music in the Morning
7.30 Top Tunes
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.30 Music for the Late Starters9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Here’s to a Bright Day
10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Music for Everyone
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Famous Letters: Henry VIII and
Anne Boleyn2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):News from Women’s Organisations;
Home Department; Joan Hewitt Inter-views-First Lady, Mrs. Roosevelt; Let-ters to Felicity
3.30 The Blue Hungarian Band
3.45 Millicent Phillips4. 0 Country Dance4.15 Murgatroyd and Winterbottom4.30 Variety Concert
5. 0 The Jesters
5.15 Junior Garden Circle .
5.45 Girl of the Ballet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Keynotes
6.30 Family Fun
6.45 Newly Released7.0 I Spy7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 House of Conflict8.0 Hagen’s Circus (last broadcast)8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Jimmy Durante Presents
8.45 Pacific Paradise (final episode)9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Variety Time
10. 0 March of Science
10.15 A Date with Charlie Kunz
10.30 Close down

AZB wate anew.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: The ManchesterChildren’s Choir

News from Organisations; Home Depart-ment; Countrywomen’s Newsletter; JoanHewitt Interviews

3.30 Isn’t it Romantic
3.45 Dorothy Cayford4.0 Variety on the Air
4.30 Eddy Duchin and his Orchestra
4.45 New Concert Orchestra
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Bob and Alf Pearson
6.15 New to Our Library
6.30 Variety Time
6.45 Orchestral Musio7.0 I Spy
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Famous Frauds
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus (last broadcast)
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 To Be Announced
8.45 Forrester’s Wharf| The Story of Dr. Kildare
.30 Suppertime Musicale
10. 0 Love at Arms
10.16 Partners, Please
10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 he, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Pianists
9.45 Whistle While You Work10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle
10.30 Nurse White
10.45 South American Music
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Women’s Organi-sation Notes; Overseas News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.32 p.m. For the Farmer
12.45 Lunch Music
-30 Famous Frauds2.0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Tops in Pops
6.45 Benny orchibtin7.0 Superman7.15 Famous Letters: Hans Christian
Andersen
7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Alias the Baron8..0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Three Musketeers
8.30 Romance and Rhythm9. 0 The Story of Kildare
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Ballroom Melodies
9.45 Step this Way with Fred Astaire10. 0 Jimmy Colt10.15 Hound of the Baskervilles
10.30 Close down .

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

Two English .vocalists who have be-
come successful in recent months are
Bob and Alf Pearson. Listen to 4ZB
at 6.0 this evening for recordings by
these singers.

x x & a

David Rose, American maestro and
composer, who has added new tone
colours and orchestral voicings to the
light concert style of music, is fea-
tured from 1ZB today at 2.15 p.m. in
a group of his own compositions,
* * Pa

Much water has passed under. the
bridge since Fred Astaire sang that old
Cole Porter favourite about ‘‘Putting
on the Top Hat, tying on a White Tie
and girding on the Tails."" Then he was
a comparative newcomer to films and
recordings. He is still a versatile artist
and at 9.45 tonight 2ZA listeners will
hear him in the session "Step this waywith Fred Astaire."
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MUSTARD
CREAM SALAD Brand
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Frenchs
PRePaRED
MUSTARD

What a difference French's PreparedMustard makes to a Salad Dressing 1The piquant favour of French's, and its
smooth; creamy texture makes your salad
dressingreallyappetising: Just follow the# recipe on every jar.
French's Prepared Mustard is ideal forall sandwiches and for making sandwich
spreads and fllings; and is delicious too,

FPM5 with all meat, fish and cheese dishes:
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